
ADULT COUPLES
9 AM

9 AM

10:30 AM

ASKEW

FERGUSON

CARTER

SENIOR ADULTS
10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

SHORES

MADDOX

BURNSED

COLLEGE & CAREER
9 AM ENGLAND

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS
10:30 AM RUFF

PARENTS
10:30 AM LINDER

JUST LADIES
10:30 AM JONES

6 PM ANDERSON

D105

D115

D114

D111

D118

D115

D115

D106

D106

FLC BREAKROOM

LIBRARY

Sunday
CONNECT GROUPS



MENS
7:30 AM

6:30 PM

7 AM

MONDAY MORNINGS

MONDAY EVENINGS (+ TEENS)

SATURDAY MORNINGS

WOMENS
6:30 PM

9:30 AM

6:30 PM

MONDAY EVENINGS (+ TEENS)

TUESDAY MORNINGS

WEDNESDAY EVENINGS

CO-ED ON WEDNESDAYS
6:30 PM LINDER

SUNSHINE BREAKFAST

D115

D111

D111 & D115

D118

D115

SUNSHINE BREAKFAST

6:30 PM SHATTUCK D111

IN-HOME CONNECT GROUPS
TBD AVULA HOME GROUP

TBD BAKER & RAMSEY HOME GROUP

TBD JOHNSON HOME GROUP

Weekly
BIBLE STUDIES

New
CONNECT GROUPS

Let us know you’re interested in joining a
Bible Study and/or Connect Group!

RICHMONDHILL.ORG/EVENTS

Time & Location will be determined based on Group Members.

Bible Study Topics & Schedules are determined semesterly.


