

ADULT COUPLES

9 AM	ASKEW	D105
9 AM	FERGUSON	D115
10:30 AM	CARTER	D114

SENIOR ADULTS			
	10:30 AM	SHORES	D111
	10:30 AM	MADDOX	D118
	10:30 AM	BURNSED	D115
	6 PM	ANDERSON	D115

	JUST LADIES	
10:30 AM	JONES	D106

COLLEGE & CAREER		
9 AM	ENGLAND	D106
		1111
	PARENTS	
10:30 AM	LINDER	FLC BREAKROOM
YOUNG PROFESSIONALS		
10:30 AM	RUFF	LIBRARY

(foc RICHMOND HILL



MENS

7:30 AM	MONDAY MORNINGS	SUNSHINE BREAKFAST
6:30 PM	MONDAY EVENINGS (+ TI	EENS) D115
7 AM	SATURDAY MORNINGS	SUNSHINE BREAKFAST

WOMENS

 6:30 PM
 MONDAY EVENINGS (+ TEENS)
 D111

 9:30 AM
 TUESDAY MORNINGS
 D111 & D115

 6:30 PM
 WEDNESDAY EVENINGS
 D118

CO-ED ON WEDNESDAYS

6:30 PM	LINDER	D115
6:30 PM	SHATTUCK	D111

Bible Study Topics & Schedules are determined semesterly.

CONNECT GROUPS

IN-HOME CONNECT GROUPS

TBD	AVULA	HOME GROUP
TBD	BAKER & RAMSEY	HOME GROUP
TBD	JOHNSON	HOME GROUP

Time & Location will be determined based on Group Members.

